
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Krzysztof ŻELAZNY Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice 5 5 500 - 1

2 Michał JAŁOWIECKI Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 10 4 665 - 2

3 Paweł TERESZKOWSKI Kolo PZW nr. 85 KWK Paryż 8 3 835 - 3

4 Adam SOBCZAK Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec Miasto 2 1 895 - 4

5 Jan KOŁODZIEJCZYK Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia 7 1 340 - 5

6 Wiktor MORGAŁA Koło PZW nr. 50 Rydułtowy 3 1 230 - 6

7 Wojciech FRANKE Koło PZW nr. 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 6 1 225 - 7

8 Kamil KOWALEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź 1 1 165 - 8

9 Dawid KOCH Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska 9 400 - 9

10 Jacek DZIUB Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 4 270 - 10

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

08.09.2019, 12:59

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny

II Okręgowe Zawody Spławikowe

w kategori U20

Zb. Papierok w Żorach, 08 wrzesień 2019r.

Juniorzy U20
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Wojciech DOMIN Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 6 4 865 - 1

2 Kamil PŁAWECKI Koło PZW nr. 114 Suszec 9 4 800 - 2

3 Robert MIREK Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 3 3 315 - 3

4 Remigiusz PIETRASIK Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica 8 2 950 - 4

5 Krzysztof DOMIN Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 7 2 535 - 5

6 Dawid LIBEREK Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice 5 1 965 - 6

7 Jakub PIASECKI Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 2 1 470 - 7

8 Piotr KOŁODZIEJ Koło PZW nr. 58 Kolejarz Szczakowa 1 1 215 - 8

9 Szymon KRZYMIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska 4 470 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

08.09.2019, 13:00

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny
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Sektor B
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Krzysztof ŻELAZNY Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice A-5 5 500 0 1

2 Wojciech DOMIN Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza B-6 4 865 0 1

3 Kamil PŁAWECKI Koło PZW nr. 114 Suszec B-9 4 800 0 2

4 Michał JAŁOWIECKI Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba A-10 4 665 0 2

5 Paweł TERESZKOWSKI Kolo PZW nr. 85 KWK Paryż A-8 3 835 0 3

6 Robert MIREK Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba B-3 3 315 0 3

7 Remigiusz PIETRASIK Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica B-8 2 950 0 4

8 Adam SOBCZAK Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec Miasto A-2 1 895 0 4

9 Krzysztof DOMIN Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza B-7 2 535 0 5

10 Jan KOŁODZIEJCZYK Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia A-7 1 340 0 5

11 Dawid LIBEREK Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice B-5 1 965 0 6

12 Wiktor MORGAŁA Koło PZW nr. 50 Rydułtowy A-3 1 230 0 6

13 Jakub PIASECKI Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów B-2 1 470 0 7

14 Wojciech FRANKE Koło PZW nr. 108 Miasteczko Śląskie A-6 1 225 0 7

15 Piotr KOŁODZIEJ Koło PZW nr. 58 Kolejarz Szczakowa B-1 1 215 0 8

16 Kamil KOWALEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź A-1 1 165 0 8

17 Szymon KRZYMIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska B-4 470 0 9

18 Dawid KOCH Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska A-9 400 0 9

19 Jacek DZIUB Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza A-4 270 0 10

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

08.09.2019, 13:00

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny

II Okręgowe Zawody Spławikowe

w kategori U20

Zb. Papierok w Żorach, 08 wrzesień 2019r.

Juniorzy U20
INDYWIDUALNIE
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